East Lothian Council

Scheme of Delegation List of Applications

Ward

0001

0001

0003

0003

0004

0004

0004

30 May 2024

Application No.

24/00307/P

24/00146/P

24/00328/P

24/00167/P

24/00343/P

24/00327/P

24/00370/P

Address

220G New Street, Musselburgh East Lothian, EH21 6DQ

Land East of 127 New Street, Musselburgh, East Lothian

12 Muirpark Place, Tranent, EH33 2PX

121 Salters Road, Wallyford, East Lothian, EH21 8AQ

28 Highfield Road, North Berwick, East Lothian, EH39 4BW

11A Beach Road, North Berwick, EH39 4AB

13A Melbourne Road, North Berwick, East Lothian, EH39 4JT

Officer Recommendation

REFUSE

REFUSE

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

Page 1 of 1



