East Lothian Council Scheme of Delegation List of Applications

Ward	Application No.	Address	Officer Recommendation
0001	24/00307/P	220G New Street, Musselburgh East Lothian, EH21 6DQ	REFUSE
0001	24/00146/P	Land East of 127 New Street, Musselburgh, East Lothian	REFUSE
0003	24/00328/P	12 Muirpark Place, Tranent, EH33 2PX	GRANT
0003	24/00167/P	121 Salters Road, Wallyford, East Lothian, EH21 8AQ	GRANT
0004	24/00343/P	28 Highfield Road, North Berwick, East Lothian, EH39 4BW	GRANT
0004	24/00327/P	11A Beach Road, North Berwick, EH39 4AB	GRANT
0004	24/00370/P	13A Melbourne Road, North Berwick, East Lothian, EH39 4JT	GRANT

30 May 2024 Page 1 of 1